CRAFT BEER

Creemore Springs Premium Lager, Ontario, 5.0% ABV | 7
Overtones of sweet caramel malt and an appealing, well-balanced floral hop
character

Muskoka Cream Ale, Ontario, 5% ABV | 7
Rich amber colour and inviting floral tones, this laid-back English pub-style
ale is smooth and easy-going

Railway City Dead Elephant IPA, Ontario, 6.5% ABV | 7
Medium full bodied ale with pleasant lingering hop finish

Railway City Honey Elixir, Ontario, 5.0% ABV | 7
Tastes of honey, taffy and a subtle espresso wash over; refreshing well-
balanced hop finish

Railway City Iron Spike Blonde Ale, Ontario, 4.3% ABV | 7.5
Medium body with a sweet fruit finish, nicely balanced by moderate
thoughtful hopping

Mill Street Original Organic Lager, Ontario, 4.2% ABV | 7

Mill Street Original Organic Lager, 4.2% ABV

Delicate floral-herbal aroma; light palate with malty flavour, balanced by a
hint of hoppy bitterness.

Steam Whistle Premium Pilsner, Ontario, 5% ABV | 7
Characterized by a floral hop aroma. Clean, crisp finish and pleasant
lingering bitterness

Please enjoy responsibly. Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption of alcohol by persons
under the age of 19.
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SMALL PLATES

Quebec Artisanal Cheese Board | 13

Fig jam, muesli baguette

Pairs well with Monkey Bay Sauvignon blanc or Creemore Springs
premium lager

Quesadillas | 9

Roasted squash, black bean, sweetcorn, jack cheese, chipotle sour cream
Pairs well with Ruffino Lumina Pinot Grigio or Railway City Iron Spike Blonde
Ale

Edamame | 7
Ancho pepper, sea salt
Pairs well with Henry of Pelham VQA Riesling or Steam Whistle Pilsner

Fish Tacos | 10

Soft tortilla, jicama, cheddar, chipotle lime dip

Pairs well with Jackson Triggs Reserve Select Chardonnay or Blanche de
Chambly White Ale

Beef Sliders | 12
Lettuce, crispy shallots, red cabbage slaw
Pairs well with Ravenswood Zinfandel or Mill Street Original Organic lager

Mini Crab Cake | 15

Micro greens, lime and dill aioli

Pairs well with Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc and Railway City Iron Spike
Blonde Ale

Chick Pea Dusted Fried Calamari | 9
Smoked jalapefio sour cream
Pairs well with Spanish Cava or Dead Elephant IPA

Chicken Wings | 11
Honey, garlic, cinnamon
Pairs well with Ravenswood Zinfandel or Honey Elixir Brown Ale

Must be of legal drinking age to purchase and/or consume alcohol.

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.
*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood and eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness..
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WINES

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS
607

Chardonnay

Jackson Triggs 8

White Zinfandel

Woodbridge, California 9

Pinot Grigio
Ruffino Lumina, Italy n

Sauvignon Blanc
Monkey Bay, New Zealand 11

RED WINE BY THE GLASS
60Z

Cab/Cab

Jackson Triggs, Ontario 8

Malbec

Marcus James, 10

Argentina

Cabernet Sauvignon
Clos Du Bois, Sonoma 15

Merlot/Malbec
Trapiche Astica, 9
Argentine

Syrah

Blackstone, California 12

90z

n

12

16

15

90Z

n

14

20

13

17

BOTTLE SUGGESTIONS

Pinot Noir
Rothschild, France

Riesling

Inniskillin, Ontario

Merlot
Mapu, Chile

Pinot Grigio

Blackstone, California

Cabernet Sauvignon
J. Lohr, California

Shiraz
McWilliams Hanwood, Australia

45

35

38

39

59

50

Please enjoy responsibly. Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption of alcohol by persons

under the age of 19.
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DRAUGHT BEER PREMIUM BEER

Coors Light 8.75 Alexander Keith’s 7.25
Rickards Red 8.75 Blanche de Chambly 725
Creemore Springs 9.25
Belgian Moon 9.25 IMPORTED BEER

Heineken 8
DOMESTIC BEER Stella Artois 8
Budweiser 6.75 Corona 8
Labatt Blue 6.75 Guinness Can 8.50
Coors Light 6.75
Molson Canadian 6.75
Bud Light 6.75

Becks Non-Alcohol 5

Please enjoy responsibly. Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption of alcohol by persons
under the age of 19.
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Bloody Caesar | 7.25

Vodka 1oz, clamato juice, tabasco sauce, Worcestershire
sauce, salt, pepper and a celery salt rim

Brown Cow | 7
Kahlua 1oz, milk

Blue Lagoon | 7

Vodka 1oz, Blue Curacao, lemon juice

Costmotone | 16
Patron tequila 1oz, fresh cranberry and lime juice, simple syrup

Harvey Wallbanger | 7
Galliano .50z, vodka 10z, orange juice

Hurricane | 7
Dark rum 1oz, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

Long Island Iced Tea | 8.75
Vodka .250z, gin .250z, tequila .250z, Rum .250z, triple sec .250z,
lime and cola

Manhattan | 8.75

Canadian whiskey 1oz, sweet vermouth .50z, dash of bitters 8.75

Chocolate Martini | 8.75

Vodka 1oz, white créme de cacao .50z

Screwdriver | 7
Vodka 1oz, orange juice and simple syrup

Singapore Sling | 7
Gin 1oz, lemon juice, club soda, orange juice, grenadine

Tom Collins | 7

Gin 1oz, lemon juice, club soda

Please enjoy responsibly. Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption of alcohol by persons
under the age of 19.
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SPIRIT SELECTION
VODKA

Smirnoff
Stolichnaya
Grey Goose

GIN

Beefeater
Bombay
Tanqueray 10

RUM

Bacardi White
Captain Dark
Malibu

Appleton Reserve
El Dorado 15 yr

RYE

Seagram’s VO
Canadian Club
Crown Royal

CC 100% Rye
Alberta Dark Horse

BOURBON

Jim Beam
Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniels

6.50

8.50

6.50
7.50
8.50

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.75
9.50

6.50
6.50

7.50
7.50
6.50

COGNAC

Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.

Remy Martin X.O.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich
Glenlivet
Glenmorangie
Oban

Dalwhinnie
Lagavulin
Macallan Gold
Bowmore 12 year

Auchentoshan 12 year

BLENDS
Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black

TEQUILA

Sauza Gold

Jose Cuervo Gold
Patron Silver
Hornitos Reposado
Hornitos Black Barrel

14.50

25
14.50

9.50
10
10.50
12.50
1
13.50
13.50
13.50
13

6.75
10

7.50
13

7.50
8.50

Please enjoy responsibly. Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption of alcohol by persons

under the age of 19.
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