#### CRAFT BEER

Creemore Springs Premium Lager, Ontario, 5.0% ABV | 7 Overtones of sweet caramel malt and an appealing, well-balanced floral hop character

Muskoka Cream Ale, Ontario, 5% ABV | 7 Rich amber colour and inviting floral tones, this laid-back English pub-style ale is smooth and easy-going

Railway City Dead Elephant IPA, Ontario, 6.5% ABV | 7 Medium full bodied ale with pleasant lingering hop finish

Railway City Honey Elixir, Ontario, 5.0% ABV | 7 Tastes of honey, taffy and a subtle espresso wash over; refreshing well-balanced hop finish

Railway City Iron Spike Blonde Ale, Ontario, 4.3% ABV | 7.5 Medium body with a sweet fruit finish, nicely balanced by moderate thoughtful hopping

Mill Street Original Organic Lager, Ontario, 4.2% ABV | 7 Mill Street Original Organic Lager, 4.2% ABV Delicate floral-herbal aroma; light palate with malty flavour, balanced by a hint of hoppy bitterness.

Steam Whistle Premium Pilsner, Ontario, 5% ABV | 7 Characterized by a floral hop aroma. Clean, crisp finish and pleasant lingering bitterness

#### SMALL PLATES

## Quebec Artisanal Cheese Board | 13

Fig jam, muesli baguette Pairs well with Monkey Bay Sauvignon blanc or Creemore Springs

#### Quesadillas | 9

premium lager

Roasted squash, black bean, sweetcorn, jack cheese, chipotle sour cream Pairs well with Ruffino Lumina Pinot Grigio or Railway City Iron Spike Blonde Ale

### Edamame I 7

Ancho pepper, sea salt

Pairs well with Henry of Pelham VQA Riesling or Steam Whistle Pilsner

#### Fish Tacos | 10

Soft tortilla, jicama, cheddar, chipotle lime dip Pairs well with Jackson Triggs Reserve Select Chardonnay or Blanche de Chambly White Ale

# Beef Sliders | 12

Lettuce, crispy shallots, red cabbage slaw

Pairs well with Ravenswood Zinfandel or Mill Street Original Organic lager

### Mini Crab Cake | 15

Micro greens, lime and dill aioli

Pairs well with Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc and Railway City Iron Spike Blonde Ale

## Chick Pea Dusted Fried Calamari | 9

Smoked jalapeño sour cream

Pairs well with Spanish Cava or Dead Elephant IPA

## Chicken Wings | 11

Honey, garlic, cinnamon

Pairs well with Ravenswood Zinfandel or Honey Elixir Brown Ale

Must be of legal drinking age to purchase and/or consume alcohol.

Before placing your order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

\*Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood and eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness...

@2015 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

## WINES

WHITE WINE BY THE	E GLASS 60Z	90Z	BOTTLE SUGGESTIONS	
Chardonnay Jackson Triggs	8	11	Pinot Noir Rothschild, France	45
White Zinfandel Woodbridge, Californi	a 9	12	Riesling Inniskillin, Ontario	35
Pinot Grigio Ruffino Lumina, Italy	11	16	Merlot Mapu, Chile	38
Sauvignon Blanc Monkey Bay, New Zea	land 11	15	Pinot Grigio Blackstone, California	39
RED WINE BY THE G	SLASS		Cabernet Sauvignon J. Lohr, California	59
	6OZ	90Z	Shiraz McWilliams Hanwood, Australia	50
Cab/Cab Jackson Triggs, Ontar		90Z 11	Shiraz McWilliams Hanwood, Australia	50
•		002		50
Jackson Triggs, Ontain Malbec Marcus James,	io 8 10 on	11		50
Jackson Triggs, Ontain Malbec Marcus James, Argentina Cabernet Sauvigne	io 8 10 on	11 14		50

Please enjoy responsibly. Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption of alcohol by persons under the age of 19.

©2015 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

DRAUGHT BEER		PREMIUM BEER	
Coors Light Rickards Red Creemore Springs Belgian Moon	8.75 8.75 9.25 9.25	Alexander Keith's Blanche de Chambly IMPORTED BEER	7.25 7.25
DOMESTIC BEER		Heineken Stella Artois	8
Budweiser	6.75	Corona	8
Labatt Blue	6.75	Guinness Can	8.50
Coors Light	6.75		
Molson Canadian	6.75		
Bud Light	6.75		
Becks Non-Alcohol	5		

#### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

# Bloody Caesar | 7.25

Vodka 1oz, clamato juice, tabasco sauce, Worcestershire sauce, salt, pepper and a celery salt rim

## Brown Cow | 7

Kahlua 1oz. milk

# Blue Lagoon | 7

Vodka 1oz, Blue Curacao, lemon juice

#### Costmotone | 16

Patron tequila 1oz, fresh cranberry and lime juice, simple syrup

# Harvey Wallbanger | 7

Galliano .5oz, vodka 1oz, orange juice

## Hurricane | 7

Dark rum 1oz, orange juice, pineapple juice, grenadine

# Long Island Iced Tea | 8.75

 $\label{local_solution} \mbox{Vodka .25oz, gin .25oz, tequila .25oz, Rum .25oz, triple sec .25oz, lime and cola}$ 

# Manhattan | 8.75

Canadian whiskey 1oz, sweet vermouth .5oz, dash of bitters 8.75

## Chocolate Martini | 8.75

Vodka 1oz, white crème de cacao .5oz

# Screwdriver | 7

Vodka 1oz, orange juice and simple syrup

# Singapore Sling | 7

Gin 1oz, lemon juice, club soda, orange juice, grenadine

# Tom Collins | 7

Gin 1oz, lemon juice, club soda

Please enjoy responsibly. Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption of alcohol by persons under the age of 19.

©2015 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

## SPIRIT SELECTION

VODKA		COGNAC	
Smirnoff Stolichnaya Grey Goose	6.50 7 8.50	Hennessy V.S.O.P. Hennessy V.S. Remy Martin X.O. Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	14.50 9 25 14.50
GIN			
Beefeater Bombay Tanqueray 10	6.50 7.50 8.50	SINGLE MALT Glenfiddich Glenlivet Glenmorangie	9.50 10 10.50
RUM		Oban	12.50
Bacardi White Captain Dark Malibu Appleton Reserve El Dorado 15 yr	6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 9.50	Dalwhinnie Lagavulin Macallan Gold Bowmore 12 year Auchentoshan 12 year	11 13.50 13.50 13.50 13
		BLENDS	
RYE Seagram's VO Canadian Club Crown Royal CC 100% Rye	6.50 6.50 7	Johnnie Walker Red Johnnie Walker Black TEQUILA	6.75 10
Alberta Dark Horse	7	Sauza Gold Jose Cuervo Gold	7 7.50
BOURBON  Jim Beam  Maker's Mark  Jack Daniels	7.50 7.50 6.50	Patron Silver Hornitos Reposado Hornitos Black Barrel	13 7.50 8.50

Please enjoy responsibly. Provincial law prohibits the purchase or consumption of alcohol by persons under the age of 19.

©2015 Starwood Hotels & Resorts Worldwide, Inc. All Rights Reserved.